
 

 

Course Overview 
The IACP First-Line Leadership (FLL) program is intended for newly promoted and aspiring sworn and civilian 
first-line supervisors. The learning experience is focused on three key elements of leadership – the leader, the 
follower, and the situation. This course is designed to provide attendees with a foundational understanding 
of proven and actionable leadership strategies, concepts, and skills.  

Spanning seven weeks in duration, this course consists of bi-weekly virtual live events led by IACP-certified 
instructors and at-home assignments to support learning application. 

Course Schedule 
 

Week One  

(Pre-Course) 

March 1-5 

Tech Office Hours 

Monday, March 1     

10:00am – 4:00pm EST  

Tech Office Hours 

Tuesday, March 2         

10:00am – 4:00pm EST  

Course Introduction and Orientation 

Live Event: Wednesday, March 3                                         

11:00am – 1:00pm EST 

Week Two 

March 8-12 

Defining Leadership 

Live Event: Monday, March 8                           

11:00am – 1:00pm EST 

Critical Thinking and Problem Solving 

Live Event: Wednesday, March 10                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EST 

Week Three 

March 15-19 

Good and Bad Leadership 

Live Event: Monday, March 15                          

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Toxic Leadership 

Live Event: Wednesday, March 17                             

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Week Four 

March 22-26 

Communication 

Live Event: Monday, March 22                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Understanding and Applying Leadership Theory 

Live Event: Wednesday, March 24                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Week Five 

March 29 - April 2 

Motivation 

Live Event: Monday, March 29                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Understanding Followership 

Live Event: Wednesday, March 31                              

11:00pm – 1:00pm EDT 

Week Six 

April 5-9 

Emotional Intelligence  

Live Event: Monday, April 5                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Stress and Resilience 

Live Event: Wednesday, April 7                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Week Seven 

April 12-16 

Organizational Culture and Ethics  

Live Event: Monday, April 12                              

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 

Transactional and Transformational Leadership 

Live Event: Wednesday, April 14                               

11:00am – 1:00pm EDT 
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